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King Fahd University of Petroleum & Minerals

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Workshop

Power Quality
Wednesday March 14,2012

08:00-08:40
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09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

REGISTRATION & REFRESHMENT

Opening Address: Power Quality Workshop

Dr. Ali Al-Shaikhi, Electrical Engineeing Department
Chairman

Power Quality Committee Address
Mr. Laith Al-Basam, PQ-Chairman

Presentation |: The MAVR Study
Saudi Electricity Company

Presentation ll: Resonance contribution in High Volt-

age Equipment Failure
Saudi ARAMCO

Presentation lll: An Overview of Power Quality

Research at KFUPM
Prof. Ibrahim EI-Amin, KFUPM

Panel Discussion
Power Quality Committee & Attandees

Break: Refreshment

Presentation IV: Ultimate Control & Protection

settings to sustain production during Power Dip
SABIC

Presentation V: Power Quality Assessment and Mitiga-

tion Device Design for a Remote Location
Dr. A. Alabduljabbar, KACST

Presentation VI: Electric service interruption statistical
in the kingdom of Saudi Arabia
ECRA

Panel Discussion & Closing Remark
Power Quality Committee & Attandees

Duhr Prayer and Lunch

Bldg 20 - Room 103
Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Bldg 20 - Room 103

Building 09





